
ELICA
NIKOLATESLA+ BL/F/83 Versie recirculatie
PRF0175496A

KOOKPLAAT MET AFZUIGING

A0079878

ADVIESPRIJS: 2999,99 EUR
Incl. BTW | Excl. Recupel/Bebat

TECHNISCHE KENMERKEN

Afmetingen

Bediening

Energieklasse

Aantal kookzones

LV Diameter

LV Watttage

LA Diameter

LA Wattage

RV Diameter

RV Wattage

RA Diameter

RA Wattage

Kleur

Afwerking

Glas

Inbouw Hoogte

Nismaten Diepte

Nismaten Breedte

Aansluitwaarde

Extra info

mm

cm

W

cm

W

cm

W

cm

W

cm

Mm

Mm

W

211h x 830b x 515d

TouchControl

A+

4

21x19

1,6-1,85

21x19

2,1-3,0

16

1,2-1,4

20

2,3-3,0

Zwart

Zonder

Ceranglas

21,1

492

807

7400

centrale afzuiging 130-640 m³/u / LV/LA bridgezone/versie recirculatie
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